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Company Master Data

CIN

Company Name

ROC Code
Registration Number
Company Category
Company SubCategory
Class of Company
Authorised Capital(Rs)
Paid up Capital(Rs)
Number of Members(Applicable in case of company without
Share Capital)

Date of Incorporation
Registered Address

Address other than R/o where all or any books of account and
papers are maintained

Company Master Data

U24119MH2002PLC136003

FINE ORGANIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED
RoC-Mumbai

136003

Company limited by Shares

Non-govt company

Public

200000000.0

153299880.0

0

24/05/2002
FINE HOUSEM G ROAD GHATKOPER (E) MUMBAI MH 400077 IN

Email Id pooja_gaonkar@fineorganics.com
Whether Listed or not Unlisted
Suspended at stock exchange
Date of last AGM 10/07/2017
Date of Balance Sheet 31/03/2017
Company Status(for efiling) Active
Charges
Chge Dol Daeol St
Book debts 90000000.0 17/07/2006 29/09/2008 CLOSED
Book debts 30000000.0 11/08/2006 13/02/2015 OPEN
Immovable property or any inter;a)slte é};r)ein; Movable property (not being 300000000.0 30/12/2013 ) CLOSED
400000000.0 10/01/2013 28/04/2015 OPEN
20000000.0 17/07/2006 13/02/2015 OPEN
217500000.0 02/04/2002 02/01/2009 CLOSED
29500000.0 27/11/1998 28/03/2000 CLOSED
225000000.0 29/06/2007 27/07/2007 CLOSED
Movable property (not being pledge) 130500000.0 03/11/2009 - CLOSED
90000000.0 17/07/2006 29/09/2008 CLOSED
700000000.0 29/09/2008 03/11/2009 CLOSED
Book debts; Movable property (not being pledge) 32500000.0 30/12/2013 - OPEN
250000000.0 02/03/2006 13/02/2015 OPEN
Immovable property or any interest therein 1500000.0 15/12/2004 28/12/2004 CLOSED
250000000.0 03/12/2001 01/12/2008 CLOSED
Immovable property or any intert;)sl':3 él;eer)ein; Movable property (not being 108600000.0 05/10/2011 13/02/2015 CLOSED
Directors/Signatory Details
DIN/PAN Name Begin date End date
00016375 PARTHASARATHI THIRUVENGADAM 13/11/2017 -
00023776 MAHESH PANSUKHLAL SARDA 13/11/2017 -
00106799 MUKESH MAGANLAL SHAH 24/05/2002 -
AAFPS5313P JAYEN RAMESH SHAH 06/11/2017 -
00106919 JAYEN RAMESH SHAH 06/11/2017 -
00107015 PRAKASH DAMODAR KAMAT 24/05/2002 -
ABEPS5056P TUSHAR RAMESH SHAH 06/11/2017 -
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00107144
00196106
01675195
03424880
05294496
ARXPG3218Q

Company Master Data

TUSHAR RAMESH SHAH
PRAKASH KRISHNAJI APTE
SUNDARESHAN STHANUNATHAN
BIMAL MUKESH SHAH
PRATIMA MADHUKAR UMARIJI
POOJA DATTATRAY GAONKAR
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06/11/2017
13/11/2017
13/11/2017
01/04/2011
13/11/2017
01/12/2015

22



